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QuickStep

PROMO

90 Minute DISCOUNT

ELISA Kits Ay ¥

90 minute, 1 wash ELISA
protocol using only 50ul sample!

90 Minute/1 Wash Protocol Same Great Results

QuickStep Human IL-6 ELISA
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Promotion code GeniePromoQ22025 must be indicated on orders to get the discount.
Assay Genie and Chemie Brunschwig retain the right to amend this promotion at any time

Offer ends 30/06/2025 | sales@brunschwig-ch.com




AssayGenie

(; BRUNSCHWIG

QuickStep 96-Well

Pre-coated ELISA Kits

Promo Price Promo Price

Product

Human Adiponectin QuickStep
Human Albumin QuickStep
Human Alpha-FP QuickStep
Human AMH QuickStep

Human B2M QuickStep

Human CEA QuickStep

Human Clusterin QuickStep
Human Cortisol QuickStep
Human CRP QuickStep

Human Cystatin C QuickStep
Human D-Dimer (D2D) QuickStep
Human Estradiol (E2) QuickStep
Human Estriol (E3) QuickStep
Human E-Cadherin QuickStep
Human Ferritin Quickstep
Human ICAM-1/CD54 QuickStep
Human IgA QuickStep

Human IgE QuickStep

Human IGF-1 Quickstep
Human IgG QuickStep

Human IgM QuickStep

Human IL-6 Quickstep

Human IL-8 Quickstep

Human Microalbumin QuickStep
Human NGAL QuickStep
Human Procalcitonin QuickStep
Human Progesterone Quickstep
Human Periostin Quickstep
Human RBP4 QuickStep
Human Testosterone Quickstep
Human Transferrin QuickStep
Human Thyroglobulin QuickStep
Human TGF-alpha QuickStep

Human VEGF-A QuickStep

Promotion code GeniePromoQ22025 must be indicated on orders to get the discount.

Code
AEES00644
AEES00648

QSES029
AEES00642
AEES00633

QSES030
AEES00640

QSES020
AEES00636
AEES00637

QSES024

QSES019

QSES022
AEES02634

QSES017
AEES02635
AEES00643
AEES00641

QSES026
AEES00639
AEES00638

QSES015

QSES028
AEES00634
AEES00632
AEES00631

QSES025

QSES027
AEES00635

QSES021
AEES00630
AEES00645
AEES00647

AEES00646

CHF
Price

805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10
805.10

805.10

Discount
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

CHF
Promo

402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55

402.55

Product

Mouse CCL6 QuickStep

Mouse Clusterin QuickStep
Mouse Corticosterone Quickstep
Mouse Estradiol (E2) QuickStep
Mouse Estriol (E3) Quickstep
Mouse IgA Quickstep

Mouse IgG QuickStep

Mouse IgG2c QuickStep

Mouse IgG3 QuickStep

Mouse Progesterone Quickstep
Mouse Testosterone Quickstep
Porcine Cortisol QuickStep
Porcine Estradiol (E2) QuickStep
Porcine Estriol (E3) QuickStep
Porcine Progesterone QuickStep
Porcine Testosterone QuickStep
Rat Adiponectin QuickStep

Rat Corticosterone QuickStep
Rat Estradiol (E2) QuickStep

Rat Estriol (E3) QuickStep

Rat IgG Quickstep

Rat IL-TR2 QuickStep

Rat Progesterone Quickstep

Rat Testosterone Quickstep
Monkey Cortisol Quickstep
Monkey Estradiol (E2) Quickstep
Monkey Estriol (E3) Quickstep
Monkey Progesterone Quickstep
Bovine Cortisol QuickStep
Bovine Estradiol (E2) QuickStep
Bovine Estriol (E3) QuickStep
Bovine Progesterone QuickStep
Bovine Testosterone QuickStep

Horse Estradiol (E2) QuickStep

Code
AEES02637
AEES02636

QSES032
AEES00629
QSES035
QSES038
AEES00649
AEES00663
AEES00662
QSES037
QSES034
QSES044
QSES043
QSES046
QSES047
QSES045
QSES053
QSES049
QSES048
QSES051
QSES052
AEES00664
QSES054
QSES050
QSES040
QSES039
QSES041
QSES042
QSES002
QSES001
QSES004
QSES005
QSES003

QSES031

CHF ,
Price Discount

805.10

805.10

805.10

805.10

805.10

805.10

805.10

805.10

805.10

805.10

805.10

939.50

939.50

939.50

939.50

939.50

805.10

805.10

805.10

805.10

805.10

805.10

805.10

805.10

939.50

939.50

939.50

939.50

939.50

939.50

939.50

939.50

939.50

939.50

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

CHF
Promo

402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
469.75
469.75
469.75
469.75
469.75
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
402.55
469.75
469.75
469.75
469.75
469.75
469.75
469.75
469.75
469.75

469.75

Assay Genie and Chemie Brunschwig retain the right to amend this promotion at any time

Offer ends 30/06/2025 | sales@brunschwig-ch.com



